
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Hamlet of Coral Harbour New Type "A" water licence application


Onita, John <john.onita@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca> Tue, Nov 16, 2021 at 7:06 AM
To: Karen Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>, "jennifer.sabourin@ec.gc.ca" <jennifer.sabourin@ec.gc.ca>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca>, "Keim, Andrew"
<andrew.keim@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Dewar, Spencer" <Spencer.dewar@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>

Good morning Karen,

 

CIRNAC is satisfied with the documentation provided by GN-CGS on Coral Harbour’s Type “A” Water Licence
Amendment application. CIRNAC hereby confirm that the
application package and the response provided by the GN-
CGS are considered “Complete” for a Type “A” Water Licence Renewal Application.

 

Thanks,

John Onita
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